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Pattern Name: 02735 Sidewalk Cafe

Designed By: Nicky Boehme

Company: Design Works Crafts Inc.
Copyright: Nicky Boehme / Appledack Art Partners
Fabric: Aida 14, White

189w X 152h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

34.29w X 27.58h cm

RPN MNPMPMNPNPMPMNPDNPDMNPDMNPDMNPDNPMNPMNPDMNPMNPMNPMNPDNPMNPMNPDNPMNPMPMNPDMNPDMNPMNPDNPDMNPDMNDNDND

OROEEERCO0OOEONEEOEEOEENE A EENEEEE .
COXEENFHE NG AEENEENNEFEE I C NN EE S

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

208
210
221
223
310
317
318
319
336
367
368
369
400
402
433
435
437
469
470
472
646
666
680
739
742
743
745
754
762
793
794
971
3023
3024
3826
3841

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-MD

Shell Pink-VY DK
Shell Pink-LT

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Navy Blue

Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Mahogany-DK
Mahogany-VY LT
Brown-MD
Brown-VY LT
Tan-LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Beaver Gray-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Old Gold-DK
Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Peach-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-LT
Pumpkin

Brown Gray-LT
Brown Gray-VY LT
Golden Brown

Baby Blue-Pale

Color

n
O

1
2

Notes:
Fabric: 14 count Aida

Finished size: 13" x 11" (35 x 28 cm)

DMC
DMC

310
762

Black
Pearl Gray-VY LT

Nicky Boehme



Page 8 02735 Sidewalk Cafe Nicky Boehme

Oksa



